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2020 Survey Schedule and Pricing

(1)Organizations (law firms, consulting firms, accounting firms, etc.) are welcome to participate in surveys on behalf of their clients; however, they are not eligible to purchase the 
report at the participant or nonparticipant price. Please call 888.739.7039 for pricing.
(2)To receive the executive benefits, physician benefits or employee benefits sections of the 2020 Benefits Practices in Hospitals and Health Systems Survey Report, you must answer 
all questions labeled as required for these sections of the survey questionnaire.
(3)To qualify for participant bundle pricing, organizations must participate in all surveys included in that bundle. Participants will be invoiced for the bundle upon order. If an 
organization fails to participate in all surveys included in the bundle, the difference in cost will be invoiced to account for nonparticipant survey pricing. Refunds will not be issued 
due to nonparticipation.
(4)All surveys included in the bundle must be submitted by the early submission deadline in order to qualify for the early submission discount of $200 off of the bundle.
*Dates are subject to change.

SURVEY NAME
OPENS PUBLISHES

2020 SURVEY PARTICIPATION KEY DATES*

PARTICIPANTS

SURVEY REPORT PRICING

SUBMISSION DEADLINES

Executive Surveys

Manager and Executive Compensation in 
Hospitals and Health Systems Survey

Not-for-Profit Manager and Executive 
Compensation Survey

Physician Executive Compensation Survey

Medical Group Executive Compensation Survey

Physician Surveys

Physician Compensation and 
Productivity Survey

Medical Group Compensation and 
Productivity Survey

Advanced Practice Provider Compensation and 
Pay Practices Survey

Employee Surveys

Health Care Staff Compensation Survey

Endowment and Foundation Investment Staff 
Compensation Survey

Multilevel Survey

Benefits Practices in Hospitals and Health 
Systems Survey

January 7 March 6 July

May 22 October

April 3 July

April 3 July

April 3 July

April 3 June

January 7 April 3 August

January 7 April 3 August

January 7 February 14 April

January 7 April 3 September

$925

$525

$795

$795

$925

Complimentary

Hospital-Based Physician Compensation and 
Work Effort Survey April 3 October $795

$925

$925

$1,200

$525(2)

FINALEARLY
BUNDLE

April 3

April 24

March 6

March 6

March 6

March 6

March 6

March 6

March 6

January 31

March 6

April 7

January 7

January 7

January 7

January 7

January 7

Physician On-Call and Telemedicine 
Compensation Survey June 2 August 28 NovemberJune 26 $795

NON-
PARTICIPANTS(1) 

$3,700

$2,100

$3,200

$3,200

$3,700

$3,700

$3,200

$3,700

$3,700

$4,800

$3,700

$3,200

Participant

$2,800

Bundle Type(3)

Health Care Workforce Bundle: Participate in the Advanced Practice Provider Compensation and Pay Practices, 
Health Care Staff Compensation, Manager and Executive Compensation in Hospitals and Health Systems, and 
Physician Compensation and Productivity Surveys
Health Care Workforce Premium Bundle: Participate in the Advanced Practice Provider Compensation and 
Pay Practices, Health Care Staff Compensation, Manager and Executive Compensation in Hospitals and Health 
Systems, Medical Group Executive Compensation, Physician Compensation and Productivity, and Physician 
Executive Compensation Surveys

Nonparticipant

$11,100

Bundle Price

$200 EARLY 
SUBMISSION 
DISCOUNT (4)

$200 EARLY 

SUBMISSION 

DISCOUNT(4)

$3,700 $14,800

Advanced Practice Provider Survey 


