2020 Survey Schedule and Pricing



	\$200 EARLY SUBMISSION DISCOUNT(4)	2020 SURVEY PARTICIPATION KEY DATES*				SURVEY REPORT PRICING		
<i>b</i> ,		OPENS	SUBMISSION DEADLINES		PUBLISHES	PARTICIPANTS	NON-	BUNDLE
SURVEY NAME			EARLY	FINAL			PARTICIPANTS(1)	
Executive Surveys								
Manager and Executive Compensation in Hospitals and Health Systems Survey		January 7	March 6	April 3	July	\$925	\$3,700	
Not-for-Profit Manager and Executive Compensation Survey		April 7	April 24	May 22	October	\$525	\$2,100	
Physician Executive Compensation Survey		January 7	March 6	April 3	July	\$795	\$3,200	**
Medical Group Executive Compensation Survey		January 7	March 6	April 3	July	\$795	\$3,200	
Physician Surveys								
Physician Compensation and Productivity Survey		January 7	March 6	April 3	July	\$925	\$3,700	
Medical Group Compensation and Productivity Survey		January 7	March 6	April 3	June	Complimentary	\$3,700	
Hospital-Based Physician Compensation and Work Effort Survey		January 7	March 6	April 3	October	\$795	\$3,200	
Physician On-Call and Telemedicine Compensation Survey		June 2	June 26	August 28	November	\$795	\$3,200	
Advanced Practice Pro	ovider Survey							
Advanced Practice Provider Compensation and Pay Practices Survey		January 7	March 6	April 3	August	\$925	\$3,700	
Employee Surveys								
Health Care Staff Compensation Survey		January 7	March 6	April 3	August	\$925	\$3,700	
Endowment and Foundation Investment Staff Compensation Survey		January 7	January 31	February 14	April	\$1,200	\$4,800	
Multilevel Survey								
Benefits Practices in Hospitals and Health Systems Survey		January 7	March 6	April 3	September	\$525 ⁽²⁾	\$3,700	



Bundle Type(3)

Health Care Workforce Bundle: Participate in the Advanced Practice Provider Compensation and Pay Practices, Health Care Staff Compensation, Manager and Executive Compensation in Hospitals and Health Systems, and Physician Compensation and Productivity Surveys



Health Care Workforce Premium Bundle: Participate in the Advanced Practice Provider Compensation and Pay Practices, Health Care Staff Compensation, Manager and Executive Compensation in Hospitals and Health Systems, Medical Group Executive Compensation, Physician Compensation and Productivity, and Physician Executive Compensation Surveys

Bundle Price
articipant Nonparticipant

 Participant
 Nonparticipant

 \$2,800
 \$11,100

 \$3,700
 \$14,800

⁽⁴⁾All surveys included in the bundle must be submitted by the early submission deadline in order to qualify for the early submission discount of \$200 off of the bundle.

*Dates are subject to change.



⁽¹⁾ Organizations (law firms, consulting firms, accounting firms, etc.) are welcome to participate in surveys on behalf of their clients; however, they are not eligible to purchase the report at the participant or nonparticipant price. Please call 888.739.7039 for pricing.

⁽²⁾ To receive the executive benefits, physician benefits or employee benefits sections of the 2020 Benefits Practices in Hospitals and Health Systems Survey Report, you must answer all questions labeled as required for these sections of the survey questionnaire.

⁽³⁾To qualify for participant bundle pricing, organizations must participate in all surveys included in that bundle. Participants will be invoiced for the bundle upon order. If an organization fails to participate in all surveys included in the bundle, the difference in cost will be invoiced to account for nonparticipant survey pricing. Refunds will not be issued due to nonparticipation.